INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277V or 347-480V.
HOUSING: Die-cast aluminum housing with 60% gloss polyester powder coat finishes for
maximum durability. The base aluminum material is prepared using an environmentally
friendly non-chrome 2-step surface cleaning and passivation process. The process results
in a more durable conversion layer than traditional chromate conversion coatings and
allows maximum adhesion of the powder coating to the aluminum substrate.
MOUNTING: Mounting arm designed for a side hang. Check out our full listing of decorative
arms,  bases, and poles.

Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
Fixture Ordering Information
LMTD-SM Options / Ordering Example: LMTD-SM-40-DBZ-T3-FG-1-40-TLR-PC2
Wattage Paint Color Distribution Lens Voltage Color Temperature
20 - 20 Watts See Options on Pg 8 T2 - Type II FG - Flat Glass 1 - 120-277V 22 - 2200K
30 - 30 Watts T3 - Type III TD - Tear Drop 2 - 347-480V 27 - 2700K
40 - 40 Watts T4 - Type IV 30 - 3000K
50 - 50 Watts T5 - Type V 40 - 4000K
60 - 60 Watts 50 - 5000K
70 - 70 Watts
80 - 80 Watts
90 - 90 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
110 - 110 Watts
For additional Options
click here:
SM Arm Options
Optional Base and Pole Ordering Information
For additional Options
click here:
Decorative Base Options
For additional Options
click here:
Pole Options
LMTD-SM
LED Midtown Tear Drop Side Mount
Side Mount Adapter Options
Side Mount Adapter Options
TLR – 7-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
TLRC – Twist Lock Receptacle with Cast
Aluminum Cover
RNDC – Round Cap Cover
SPK – Decorative Spike Cap
RS - Rosettes
SC - Polycarbonate Shorting Cap
PC1 - 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell (10-year warranty)
PC2 - 347-480V Twist Lock Photocell (10-year warranty)
DIM4 - 105-305 VAC, 50/60 Hz with ten position field adjustable selector switch
DIM4-HV - High Voltage 312-530 VAC, 50/60 Hz with ten position field adjustable selector switch
DIM4-CD - Constant all-night Dimming
DIM4-CD-HV - Constant all-night Dimming, 315-530 VAC 50/60Hz
DIM4-CUL - 120 VAC. 50/60 Hz, cUL-certified version with gray cover
DIM4-ALC - Adaptive Lighting Control with a 2% per year incremental increase to compensate for an aging fixture
DIM3-XX - Factory set dimming schedule (10 position selector switch not available)
Options & Accessories
MIDTOWN PENDANT SERIES